The 36" Annual IHSAA Gymnastics State Finals

Final Team Standings

Place Team

Valparaiso

Columbus North
Center Grove

FW Bishop Dwenger
Chesterton

FW Concordia Lutheran
Lawrence Central
Noblesville
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Perry Meridian High School, Indianapolis

29.100
28.600
28.825
27.275
28.575
27.200
27.700
27.750

Saturday, March 15, 2008

uB

28.550
28.025
26.850
26.800
26.200
26.250
26.375
22.875

BB

27.800
27.425
26.525
26.500
25.725
26.250
24.475
23.425

FX

28.775
28.075
28.100
28.525
28.500
27.050
27.350
25.075

Total
114.225
112.125
110.300
109.100
109.000
106.750
105.900
99.125
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